Ci ty 0 f TOle d 0 One Government Center

Toledo, OH 43604

Formal Agenda

Toledo City Plan Commission

Thursday, June 9, 2022

2:00 PM One Govt Cntr Council Chambers

PUBLIC HEARING WILL BE HELD AT ONE GOVERNMENT CENTER AT

JACKSON BOULEVARD AND ERIE STREET IN COUNCIL CHAMBERS ON THE

FOLLOWING CASES

ROLL CALL

PROOF OF NOTICE

SWEARING IN

ORDERS OF THE DAY

MINUTES

FINAL PLATS

CASE DESCRIPTIONS

Z-4005-22

Z-4006-22
Z-4009-22

SPR-24-22

SUP-4013-22

Zone Change from IL to CD at 1109, 1111 and 1117
Jefferson Avenue, 137 N. 11th Street, 122, 126 and 132
N. 12th Street

Zone Change from CO to CN at 5727 Airport Highway
Zone Change from CO to RM24 at 6038 Manley Road

Major Site Plan Review for Garage Demolition and New
Parking Lot at 2213 Cherry Street

Special Use Permit for Tobacco Shop at 2903 Dorr Street
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SUP-4002-22

Z-4011-22

SPR-23-22

SUP-4004-22

SUP-4008-22

SUP-4010-22

Z-4007-22

DIRECTOR’S REPORT

CHAIRMAN'S REPORT

ADJOURNMENT

Special Use Permit for New AMI pole at 3620 River Road

Zone Change from CO to CR at 0 Executive Parkway
(parcel no. 22-89175)

Major Site Plan Review for New Restaurant a 0 Executive
Parkway (parcel no. 22-89175)

Special Use Permit for Community Recreation - Active at
1111 E. Manhattan Blvd.

Special Use Permit for Sweepstakes Terminal Café at
3344 Secor Road

Special Use Permit for School at 2416 Seaman Street

Zone Change from RM36 to CO at 1055 Dorr Street and 0
Dorr Street (parcel no 03-12774)
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